
Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

100 DOS(Dames)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
GROLIER Mathilde 25/04/1995 ASPTT BORDEAUX 1:18.00 25

LABORDE Marine 01/03/1995 AS AMBARÈS 1:20.00 25

GILI-LACOSTE Manon 28/03/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:21.89 25

RAILLARD Sabine 21/01/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:23.00 25

ARRIVE Camille 24/07/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:23.00 25

BERGES Marion 09/05/1996 VILLENAVE NATATION 1:24.00 25

MESPLET Noemie-Eugenie 22/10/1995 ES BLANQUEFORT 1:28.04 25

BENEDDINE Sabrina 15/03/1995 ES BLANQUEFORT 1:32.73 25

CHAUVET Solene 19/06/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:33.00 25

CASSIER Alexia 31/03/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:36.00 25

BOULANGER Gladys 22/08/1996 LORMONT NATATION 1:40.00 25

BAREYT Fiona 30/04/1996 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:40.00 25

PERRIN Joséphine 09/04/1996 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:45.00 25

BELLETTE Karen 23/09/1995 AS AMBARÈS 1:45.00 25

ANTONA Cindy 23/08/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:47.00 25

SALANOUBAT Katia 07/04/1995 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 1:47.29 25

GARCIA Ophélie 18/10/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:49.00 25

ABANZAS Alison 14/02/1996 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:50.00 25

DESPLAT Charlotte 27/08/1996 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:50.00 25

PALANCHON Laurane 25/12/1996 US TALENCE 1:50.00 25

JEAN Camille 29/08/1996 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 1:59.23 25

CORBINEAU Chloe 31/05/1996 SA MÉRIGNAC 2:00.00 25

FREUCHET Cynthia 10/12/1995 LORMONT NATATION 2:00.00 25

NICOLAS Thiphaine 08/05/1996 AS AMBARÈS 2:00.00 25

JEANNEAUD Dorine 30/11/1996 US TALENCE 2:20.00 25
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

100 DOS(Messieurs)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
DAUMAS Benjamin 31/07/1995 CMO BASSENS NATATION 1:18.00 25

LAIGNEL Julien 10/02/1995 AS LA TESTE 1:22.00 25

MOLLIER Loïc 04/07/1996 VILLENAVE NATATION 1:27.00 25

DUIZABO Kyrian 12/08/1995 SA MÉRIGNAC 1:28.00 25

MORISSET Clement 10/08/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:30.00 25

MICHAUD Benjamin 27/02/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:33.00 25

TOUZERIE Pierre 28/11/1995 BORDEAUX ETUDIANTS CLUB 1:36.00 25

RIADO Paul 03/06/1996 US TALENCE 1:36.00 25

CHASSIN Alexandre 13/11/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:36.10 25

TRILLO Arthur 01/03/1996 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:37.59 25

LÉALI Théo 12/11/1996 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:40.00 25

LOSADA Thibault 23/01/1996 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:42.00 25

MAXWELL Sam 11/06/1996 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:50.00 25

CHAHBAZIAN Clément 02/02/1996 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:50.00 25

RICHARD Clement 02/05/1995 AS AMBARÈS 1:50.00 25

AZIZ Medki 10/07/1996 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 1:59.23 25

BELLOCQ Julien 16/09/1995 LORMONT NATATION 2:00.00 25
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

100 BRASSE(Dames)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
TAMAYO Camille 19/05/1995 VILLENAVE NATATION 1:23.00 25

PLANTEY Ophélie 04/09/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:23.00 25

CHEVALIER Lucile 09/03/1995 ASPTT BORDEAUX 1:28.00 25

GALLEGO Solène 11/04/1995 AS AMBARÈS 1:30.00 25

MORA Elodie 11/11/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:35.00 25

CURVALLE Maelle 10/05/1996 ES BLANQUEFORT 1:35.63 25

DOS SANTOS Aurelie 08/11/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:37.00 25

HAMZA Ines 17/05/1995 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:37.10 25

KATZ Océane 26/03/1995 SA MÉRIGNAC 1:38.00 25

THOURON Elise 14/08/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:38.00 25

MIFURT Mélanie 26/09/1995 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:39.00 25

ESTEVE Melanie 22/09/1995 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:39.00 25

GROLIER Mathilde 25/04/1995 ASPTT BORDEAUX 1:40.00 25

RAKOTONAVALONA Marina 13/05/1996 LORMONT NATATION 1:41.00 25

RIPOCHE Pauline 16/01/1995 ES BLANQUEFORT 1:42.00 25

FRANKE Ludmilla 13/02/1996 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:47.00 25

AUTHIER TABANON Lea 28/06/1996 AS AMBARÈS 1:48.00 25

MEYRIGNAC Doriane 28/12/1995 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 1:49.20 25

GHARBI Anissa 30/03/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:50.00 25

DESIRE-BRIATTE Lucie 01/04/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:50.00 25

MARTI Clara 11/02/1995 LORMONT NATATION 1:52.00 25

IDREIRA Laura 19/04/1996 US TALENCE 1:52.00 25

TROISFONTAINE Mathilde 22/01/1996 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:55.00 25

BRUNO Marie 01/04/1995 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 2:00.14 25

LAMBERT Alexiane 15/05/1996 AS ST-MEDARD 2:03.00 25

BIROLET Elodie 15/02/1996 AS AMBARÈS 2:05.00 25

HOCINI Ikram 02/07/1995 US TALENCE 2:20.00 25
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

100 BRASSE(Messieurs)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
BERTRAND Vincent 22/05/1996 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:30.00 25

RUCKBUSCH Kevin 14/02/1995 SA MÉRIGNAC 1:30.00 25

RICARD Yoan 30/01/1995 LORMONT NATATION 1:35.00 25

BENDERITTER Loïc 03/11/1995 ES BLANQUEFORT 1:35.08 25

ARNAULT Clément 22/03/1995 ES BLANQUEFORT 1:37.55 25

BOIRON Lucas 20/07/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:38.40 25

VANNIER Elias 13/03/1995 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:40.00 25

DE LA RED Thomas 03/11/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:40.00 25

RAYNAL Florian 18/06/1995 VILLENAVE NATATION 1:42.00 25

SURAULT Guillaume 08/04/1995 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:45.00 25

VINCENT Aymeric 05/12/1995 AS AMBARÈS 1:45.00 25

SIRAC Thibaud 30/03/1996 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:50.00 25

MANDON Benoit 14/02/1995 US TALENCE 1:50.00 25

DEROUSSEAU Adrien 13/10/1995 BORDEAUX ETUDIANTS CLUB 1:55.00 25

MORGAVI Romain 05/08/1996 AS ST-MEDARD 1:59.16 25

BERGERES Romain 16/05/1996 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 2:00.00 25

GENDREAU Quentin 23/03/1996 CMO BASSENS NATATION 2:00.00 25

SAUVANET Kévin 31/10/1995 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 2:00.14 25

SCHNITZLER Hugo 23/06/1996 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 2:10.00 25
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

100 NAGE LIBRE(Dames)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
CHEVALIER Lucile 09/03/1995 ASPTT BORDEAUX 1:03.00 25

GROLIER Mathilde 25/04/1995 ASPTT BORDEAUX 1:06.00 25

CORBAL Aaricia 02/09/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:08.00 25

BONNET-BELLON Mathilde 17/07/1995 SA MÉRIGNAC 1:08.50 25

ARNAUDIN Lucie 16/03/1995 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:10.00 25

MARTIN Clémentine 03/12/1995 US TALENCE 1:14.00 25

SANSABAS Amélie 25/11/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:15.00 25

MONGET Juliette 07/12/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:16.00 25

GAUTIER Mathilde 05/09/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:16.00 25

KALKAN Seda 01/08/1995 ES BLANQUEFORT 1:18.21 25

CHARPENTIER Julie 20/05/1995 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:19.00 25

GRACIA Lucille 22/04/1995 VILLENAVE NATATION 1:19.00 25

MAILHARRAINCIN Aude 22/09/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:21.34 25

CAMPILLO Anaïs 21/04/1996 LORMONT NATATION 1:23.00 25

GARCIA Margaux 18/12/1996 AS AMBARÈS 1:27.00 25

BAYONNETTE Léa 11/03/1996 LORMONT NATATION 1:28.00 25

DAURIAC Lucille 21/05/1995 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:33.00 25

PEDELABORDE Oïhane 03/01/1996 AS ST-MEDARD 1:33.93 25

DUVAL Elodie 22/04/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:36.00 25

RAGON Wendy 20/02/1996 AS AMBARÈS 1:38.00 25

TORRES Candice 15/05/1996 ES BLANQUEFORT 1:39.00 25

LAHSIBI Youham 17/02/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:40.00 25

PENISSON Mathilde 29/05/1995 US TALENCE 1:45.00 25

DUMAIN Thais 28/08/1996 AS AMBARÈS 1:47.00 25

PIROUX Clara 25/10/1995 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 1:59.96 25

HOCHET Maïwenn 29/08/1996 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 2:08.25 25
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

100 NAGE LIBRE(Messieurs)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
CARLOT Valentin 16/02/1995 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:10.00 25

GIRAL Benjamin 03/08/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:12.42 25

HENRY Adrian 19/08/1995 VILLENAVE NATATION 1:14.00 25

MATRAT Vincent 03/06/1995 US TALENCE 1:14.00 25

CAILLIEUX Terence 11/08/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:19.00 25

SABRON Pierre 08/05/1995 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:20.00 25

PICARD Quentin 11/02/1995 CMO BASSENS NATATION 1:20.00 25

VASSEUR Quantin 25/01/1996 AS LIBOURNE 1:22.00 25

ROSIN Guillaume 10/04/1996 BORDEAUX ETUDIANTS CLUB 1:23.00 25

ARNAULT Clément 22/03/1995 ES BLANQUEFORT 1:25.00 25

BENATAR Simon 06/07/1996 SA MÉRIGNAC 1:30.00 25

ASO Guillaume 18/05/1996 AS AMBARÈS 1:34.00 25

PEDELABORDE Milharitz 03/01/1996 AS ST-MEDARD 1:39.86 25

FENECH Paul 24/02/1995 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:40.00 25

GIRARD Mikaël 07/09/1996 LORMONT NATATION 1:40.00 25

LEGRAND Nils 18/10/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:45.00 25

NOURI Souleymane 20/04/1995 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 2:08.25 25
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

100 PAPILLON(Dames)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
GROLIER Mathilde 25/04/1995 ASPTT BORDEAUX 1:16.00 25

BAKHTIAR Maelys 23/09/1995 LORMONT NATATION 1:25.00 25

NUEL Laure 24/07/1996 VILLENAVE NATATION 1:25.00 25

DUCOBU Gaelle 09/11/1996 AS LIBOURNE 1:31.00 25

ROBLES Julie 08/08/1996 AS LIBOURNE 1:31.00 25

FORESTIER Ambre 18/08/1995 US TALENCE 1:32.00 25

DELOS Mathilde 13/01/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:36.00 25

MIMOUNI Malika 11/04/1996 ES BLANQUEFORT 1:39.24 25

BERRIE Noemie 05/02/1996 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:40.00 25

ARAMENDY Marie 23/02/1996 AS AMBARÈS 1:41.00 25

DEPART Mathilde 24/07/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:43.41 25

CATEDIANO Anouck 25/10/1996 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:45.00 25

NAU Anais 23/09/1996 AS LIBOURNE 1:46.00 25

BOUGEARD Marie 14/11/1995 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:50.00 25

MIMARD Manon 20/05/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:50.00 25

CASCARINO Manon 20/04/1996 AS AMBARÈS 1:50.00 25

CHAUFFOURIER Capucine 12/10/1995 AS AMBARÈS 1:50.00 25

BLONDEAU Cyrielle 24/12/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:51.00 25

GOSCHLER Nina 24/10/1996 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 1:52.38 25

ETOMBA-VIALETTE Lea 17/04/1996 SA MÉRIGNAC 2:00.00 25

GAYOT Nelly 02/02/1996 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 2:00.00 25

EL KHOUDAR Intissar 17/10/1996 US TALENCE 2:00.00 25

PY Clara 16/05/1995 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 2:03.17 25

MAULIN Emma 15/06/1996 LORMONT NATATION 2:05.00 25

THIBAUDAT Magali 27/01/1996 ES BLANQUEFORT 2:06.00 25
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

100 PAPILLON(Messieurs)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
BLANCHET Julien 17/02/1995 AS LIBOURNE 1:23.00 25

RAMSAMY Cyril 08/02/1996 BORDEAUX ETUDIANTS CLUB 1:24.00 25

RIEU Marc-Estienne 17/11/1995 AS AMBARÈS 1:25.00 25

LAIGNEL Julien 10/02/1995 AS LA TESTE 1:25.00 25

LINCHENEAU Felix 09/11/1995 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 1:27.07 25

TAFFARY Antoine 22/05/1996 US TALENCE 1:28.00 25

BERTRAND Vincent 22/05/1996 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 1:30.00 25

AZEHAF Merwan 02/07/1996 LORMONT NATATION 1:32.00 25

GIRAL Thomas 03/08/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:36.57 25

ALEX Jordan 24/01/1995 CMO BASSENS NATATION 1:45.00 25

DUVAL Benjamin 01/11/1996 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:46.00 25

DUFIS Loic 20/06/1996 VILLENAVE NATATION 1:49.00 25

HANG Victor 20/11/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1:53.00 25

PILLON Adrien 03/02/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 1:54.00 25

MARTIN-PREVEL Quentin 19/05/1995 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 2:00.00 25

BONARDI Damien 12/10/1995 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 2:03.17 25

TEILLAGORRY Patxi 08/06/1995 SA MÉRIGNAC 2:20.00 25
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE(Dames)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
RAILLARD Sabine 21/01/1995 AS LIBOURNE 2:10.00 25

PLANTEY Ophélie 04/09/1995

DUCOBU Gaelle 09/11/1996

CORBAL Aaricia 02/09/1995

ARRIVE Camille 24/07/1995 AS LIBOURNE 2:14.00 25

MORA Elodie 11/11/1995

ROBLES Julie 08/08/1996

SANSABAS Amélie 25/11/1995

GAUTIER Mathilde 05/09/1995 AS LIBOURNE 2:18.00 25

NAU Anais 23/09/1996

CASSIER Alexia 31/03/1995

DOS SANTOS Aurelie 08/11/1995

DELOS Mathilde 13/01/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 2:25.00 25

CHAUVET Solene 19/06/1995

THOURON Elise 14/08/1995

MONGET Juliette 07/12/1995

RAGON Wendy 20/02/1996 AS AMBARÈS 2:25.00 25

GALLEGO Solène 11/04/1995

ARAMENDY Marie 23/02/1996

LABORDE Marine 01/03/1995

BENEDDINE Sabrina 15/03/1995 ES BLANQUEFORT 2:26.00 25

BONNET-BELLON Mathilde 17/07/1995 SA MÉRIGNAC 2:28.00 25

KATZ Océane 26/03/1995

ETOMBA-VIALETTE Lea 17/04/1996

CORBINEAU Chloe 31/05/1996
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE(Dames)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
ARNAUDIN Lucie 16/03/1995 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 2:30.00 25

CORMARIE Emma 03/08/1995

BOUGEARD Marie 14/11/1995

HAMZA Ines 17/05/1995

CATEDIANO Anouck 25/10/1996 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 2:30.00 25

ESTEVE Melanie 22/09/1995

BAREYT Fiona 30/04/1996

CHARPENTIER Julie 20/05/1995

GILI-LACOSTE Manon 28/03/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 2:30.00 25

MAILHARRAINCIN Aude 22/09/1995

DESIRE-BRIATTE Lucie 01/04/1995

DEPART Mathilde 24/07/1995

MARTIN Clémentine 03/12/1995 US TALENCE 2:30.00 25

IDREIRA Laura 19/04/1996

PALANCHON Laurane 25/12/1996

FORESTIER Ambre 18/08/1995

BLONDEAU Cyrielle 24/12/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 2:35.00 25

PEDELABORDE Oïhane 03/01/1996

GARCIA Ophélie 18/10/1995

LAMBERT Alexiane 15/05/1996

GARCIA Margaux 18/12/1996 AS AMBARÈS 2:40.00 25

BELLETTE Karen 23/09/1995

CHAUFFOURIER Capucine 12/10/1995

AUTHIER TABANON Lea 28/06/1996

MIFURT Mélanie 26/09/1995 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 2:45.00 25

DESPLAT Charlotte 27/08/1996

DAURIAC Lucille 21/05/1995

BERRIE Noemie 05/02/1996
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE(Dames)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
PENISSON Mathilde 29/05/1995 US TALENCE 2:58.00 25

HOCINI Ikram 02/07/1995

JEANNEAUD Dorine 30/11/1996

EL KHOUDAR Intissar 17/10/1996

DUVAL Elodie 22/04/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 3:00.00 25

ANTONA Cindy 23/08/1995

GAYOT Nelly 02/02/1996

FRANKE Ludmilla 13/02/1996

FREUCHET Cynthia 10/12/1995 LORMONT NATATION 3:00.00 25

MAULIN Emma 15/06/1996

MARTI Clara 11/02/1995

CAMPILLO Anaïs 21/04/1996

GOSCHLER Nina 24/10/1996 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 3:13.87 25

SALANOUBAT Katia 07/04/1995

MEYRIGNAC Doriane 28/12/1995

PIROUX Clara 25/10/1995

MIMARD Manon 20/05/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 3:15.00 25

LAHSIBI Youham 17/02/1995

GHARBI Anissa 30/03/1995

ABANZAS Alison 14/02/1996

DUMAIN Thais 28/08/1996 AS AMBARÈS 3:15.00 25

BIROLET Elodie 15/02/1996

NICOLAS Thiphaine 08/05/1996

CASCARINO Manon 20/04/1996

PY Clara 16/05/1995 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 3:31.79 25

JEAN Camille 29/08/1996

BRUNO Marie 01/04/1995

HOCHET Maïwenn 29/08/1996
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE(Messieurs)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
DUFIS Loic 20/06/1996 VILLENAVE NATATION 2:14.00 25

MOLLIER Loïc 04/07/1996

RAYNAL Florian 18/06/1995

HENRY Adrian 19/08/1995

LINCHENEAU Felix 09/11/1995 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 2:15.00 25

TRILLO Arthur 01/03/1996

VANNIER Elias 13/03/1995

SABRON Pierre 08/05/1995

DE LA RED Thomas 03/11/1995 AS LIBOURNE 2:16.00 25

VASSEUR Quantin 25/01/1996

MICHAUD Benjamin 27/02/1995

BLANCHET Julien 17/02/1995

GIRAL Thomas 03/08/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 2:20.00 25

MORISSET Clement 10/08/1995

BOIRON Lucas 20/07/1995

GIRAL Benjamin 03/08/1995

VINCENT Aymeric 05/12/1995 AS AMBARÈS 2:22.00 25

ASO Guillaume 18/05/1996

RICHARD Clement 02/05/1995

RIEU Marc-Estienne 17/11/1995

LÉALI Théo 12/11/1996 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX 2:25.00 25

SCHNITZLER Hugo 23/06/1996

FENECH Paul 24/02/1995

MARTIN-PREVEL Quentin 19/05/1995

MATRAT Vincent 03/06/1995 US TALENCE 2:29.00 25

MANDON Benoit 14/02/1995

RIADO Paul 03/06/1996

TAFFARY Antoine 22/05/1996
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE(Messieurs)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
RUCKBUSCH Kevin 14/02/1995 SA MÉRIGNAC 2:30.00 25

DUIZABO Kyrian 12/08/1995

TEILLAGORRY Patxi 08/06/1995

BENATAR Simon 06/07/1996

AZEHAF Merwan 02/07/1996 LORMONT NATATION 2:30.00 25

RICARD Yoan 30/01/1995

BELLOCQ Julien 16/09/1995

GIRARD Mikaël 07/09/1996

GENDREAU Quentin 23/03/1996 CMO BASSENS NATATION 2:30.00 25

ALEX Jordan 24/01/1995

PICARD Quentin 11/02/1995

DAUMAS Benjamin 31/07/1995

BERTRAND Vincent 22/05/1996 ANDERNOS ESPADONS ACSL 2:35.00 25

SURAULT Guillaume 08/04/1995

CHAHBAZIAN Clément 02/02/1996

CARLOT Valentin 16/02/1995

PILLON Adrien 03/02/1995 AS ST-MEDARD 2:35.00 25

PEDELABORDE Milharitz 03/01/1996

MORGAVI Romain 05/08/1996

CHASSIN Alexandre 13/11/1995

CAILLIEUX Terence 11/08/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 2:45.00 25

LOSADA Thibault 23/01/1996

SIRAC Thibaud 30/03/1996

DUVAL Benjamin 01/11/1996

HANG Victor 20/11/1995 GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 3:00.00 25

MAXWELL Sam 11/06/1996

BERGERES Romain 16/05/1996

LEGRAND Nils 18/10/1995
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Liste des engagements
Interclubs Benjamins-07/06/2008-Ambarès

4 x 50 m NAGE LIBRE(Messieurs)
Nom/Prénom Date de naissance Libelle club Temps Bassin
BONARDI Damien 12/10/1995 SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 3:31.79 25

AZIZ Medki 10/07/1996

SAUVANET Kévin 31/10/1995

NOURI Souleymane 20/04/1995
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